A complete guide    Abrasives used in the blasting industry
ABRASIVE SELECTION GUIDE
YOUR SUPPLIER OF CHOICE FOR ALL ABRASIVES
1800 190 190 0800 190 190 03 7725 0371
Australia New Zealand Malaysia
Use this guide to help determine what abrasive is best for
your project. The right choice of abrasive is crucial to ensure

sanitary applications. The sharpness and
hardness of this abrasive will leave a very
pronounced profile.
Often used for surface preparation prior to
plating, metal spraying or ceramic coating,
and can be used both on both steel as well as
on aluminium or non-ferrous alloys.
Blasting Speed 3.7-18.5 m2/hr
Dust factor Low
Recyclability 7/10
Mesh Size Range 8-250
Profile Range 6.35-152.4 µ
Consumption Rate N/A
Part Number Description Coating Thickness Profile
SUALOXB008 8 Mesh Brown Aluminum Oxide Specialty 127-152.4 µ
SUALOXB012 12 Mesh Brown Aluminum Oxide Specialty 127-139.7 µ
SUALOXB016 16 Mesh Brown Aluminum Oxide Specialty 127 - 139.7 µ
SUALOXB024 24 Mesh Brown Aluminum Oxide Specialty 101.6-127 µ
SUALOXB030 30 Mesh Brown Aluminum Oxide Specialty 101.6-127 µ
SUALOXB036 36 Mesh Brown Aluminum Oxide Specialty 89-114.3 µ
SUALOXB046 46 Mesh Brown Aluminum Oxide 254-762 µ 89-114.3 µ
SUALOXB054 54 Mesh Brown Aluminum Oxide 254-762 µ 63.5-89 µ
SUALOXB060 60 Mesh Brown Aluminum Oxide Mill scale 50.8-76.2 µ
SUALOXB080 80 Mesh Brown Aluminum Oxide Mill scale 25.4-76.2 µ
SUALOXB100 100 Mesh Brown Aluminum Oxide Mill scale 25.4-76.2 µ
SUALOXB120 120 Mesh Brown Aluminum Oxide Mill scale 12.7-25.4 µ
SUALOXB150 150 Mesh Brown Aluminum Oxide Specialty 12.7-25.4 µ
SUALOXB180 180 Mesh Brown Aluminum Oxide Specialty 6.35-19 µ
SUALOXB220 220 Mesh Brown Aluminum Oxide Specialty 6.35-19 µ
SUALOXB240 240 Mesh Brown Aluminum Oxide Specialty 6.35-19 µ
SUALOXB280 280 Mesh Brown Aluminum Oxide Specialty 6.35-12.7 µ
STEEL GRIT
Steel Grit is a recycled product
manufactured from scrap steel. This scrap
is melted down, reformed and crushed.